LUMINAIRE EXTÉRIEUR LUNA 3W IP65
LCAP-LLIGHT-24V3W
TECHNICAL DRAWING
1 855 464-4007 l ledco.ca l info@ledco.ca
YEARS
WARRANTY3
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
• Voltage
• Light Intensity
• Consumption
• Color temperatures
• Projection angle
• Operating temperature
• Lifespan
• Dimmable
• Protection Rating
• Color
• Aluminum stake
• Housing
: 24V DC
: 255 Lumens
: 3 Watts
: 3000K, 4000K
: 120º
: -25ºC ~ +60ºC
: 30 000 Hours
: Yes
: IP65
: Black
: Yes
: Stainless steel
40
7m
m
/1
6.
00
0"
21
0m
m
/8
.2
50
"
62mm / 2.244"
40mm / 1.563"
40mm
1.563"
25mm
1.000"